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  ** SCAN THE QR CODE TO REGISTER FOR THE EASY TRIAL PROGRAM ($30 ONLY)!! ** 

 

 

 

   
 
 
 

Tiny Tigers (4 to 6 yrs old)            Children (7 to 12 yrs old)           Teens & Adults (13 & up) 

 
TAEKWONDO CLASS    AFTER SCHOOL    SUMMER / SPRING / DAY CAMPS    BIRTHDAY PARTY 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

AFTER SCHOOL 
CLASSES 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 

3:20-4:00PM 
 

4:00-4:45PM 
CLOSED 

       
TINY TIGERS 

All Belts 
(4-6 yrs old) 

5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM 5:30-6:10PM 
 

       
CHILDREN-BEG. 
White-Yellow St 

(7-12 yrs old) 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
 

       
CHIDREN INT. 
Green-Blue St 
(7-12 yrs old) 

 
6:15-7:00PM 

 
6:15-7:00PM 6:15-7:00PM 

 

       
CHILDREN ADV. 

Brown-Red St 
(7-12 yrs old) 

7:00-7:45PM 
 

7:00-7:45PM 
 

 

7:00-7:45PM  

       BLACK BELT 
CLASS #1 
(1st Dan) 

 7:00-7:45PM  7:00-7:45PM 
7:00-7:45PM 

(All Black 
Belts) 

 

BLACK BELT 
CLASS #2 

(2nd & 3rd Dan) 

 7:45-8:30PM  7:45-8:30PM  

       
TEENS & ADULTS 

CLASS 
(13 & up) 

7:45-8:30PM  7:45-8:30PM  

Black Belt 
Prep. Class 
7:45-8:30PM 
(Temporary) 

 

       

BIRTHDAY PARTY 
(4 & up)      

 By 
Appointment 

Only 

CLASS SCHEDULE 
< AS OF AUGUST 18TH, 2025> 


